EDC、FDC-07A、FDC-32B
Collet
Cutter's shank dia.
Model
FDC-07A
φ 0.5 ～ 1.0 FDC-01007A
φ 1.0 ～ 1.5 FDC-01507A
φ 1.5 ～ 2.0 FDC-02007A

φ 31.5 ～ 32.0 FDC-32032B
EDC
Ordering Example
EDC - 065 19
MAX. chucking dia. 19 Series
FDC-07A
Ordering Example
FDC - 060 07 A
MAX. chucking dia. Accuracy
07 Series
FDC-32B
Ordering Example
FDC - 310 32 B
MAX. chucking dia. Accuracy
32 Series
444
Specialized M
achine
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
UTS
Specialized
Machine
Related
Equipment
Bush &
Chamfering
Drill
Stub Holder
Tapping Chuck
Tap Adapter
Adjustable Adapter
Endm
ill Chuck
Straight Drill Chuck
Floating Holder
Special / Custom Sizes on requestInch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Shrinkage Allowance：0.3mm for d 4.5 or smaller
0.5mm for d 5.0 or bigger
KDP Nut Dimension
EDC Collet Dimension
Collet EDC- d 19 EDC- d 24 EDC- d 28 EDC- d 36
Nut KDP-1916 KDP-2422 KDP-2825 KDP-3632
L 25 20 25 30 25 40 30 25 45 40
d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ d ℓ
3.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 8.5 0 3.0 7.0 4.5 11.5 4.2 7.0 4.5 18.5 12.5 4.5 14.5 0 4.2 4.0 4.5 23.5 12.5 7.0 20.5 0
3.3 7.0 5.5 4.0 9.0 0 3.3 7.0 5.0 9.5  5.0 16.5 13.0 4.0 15.0 0  5.0 21.5 13.0 6.5 21.0 0
3.6 7.0 6.0 4.0  3.6 7.0 5.5 9.0  5.5 16.0 13.5 0 15.5 0  5.5 21.0 13.5 6.0 21.5 0
3.9 7.0 6.5 4.0  3.9 7.0 6.0 8.5  6.0 13.0 14.0 0 16.0 0  6.0 17.0 14.0 6.0 22.0 0
4.2 7.0 7.0 4.0  4.2 7.0 6.5 8.0  6.5 13.0  6.5 17.0 14.5 5.5
4.5 6.5 7.5 4.0  7.0 5.0  7.0 13.0  7.0 15.0 15.0 5.0
8.0 0  7.5 5.0  7.5 13.0  7.5 15.0 15.5 5.0
8.0 5.0  8.0 11.5  8.0 15.0 16.0 5.0
8.5 5.0  8.5 10.5  8.5 15.0 16.5 5.0
9.0 5.0  9.0 10.5  9.0 15.0 17.0 5.0
9.5 4.5  9.5 10.0  9.5 14.5 17.5 5.0
10.0 4.5  10.0 10.0  10.0 11.5 18.0 4.0
10.5 4.0  10.5 5.0  10.5 11.0 18.5 4.0
11.0 4.0  11.0 5.0  11.0 10.5 19.0 4.0
11.5 4.0  11.5 5.0  11.5 10.0 19.5 4.0
12.0 0  12.0 4.5  12.0 10.0 20.0 0
Code Model Collet D D1 D2 L L2 T2
0070 00001916 KDP -1916 EDC- d 19 26 10 M19　P=1 6.7 14 24
0070 00002422 KDP -2422 EDC- d 24 32 12.5 M24　P=1 7.2 15 30
0070 00002825 KDP -2825 EDC- d 28 36 16.5 M28　P=1 7.5 15 33
0070 00003632 KDP -3632 EDC- d 36 46 23 M36　P=1 10.0 18.5 42
445
Special / Custom Sizes on request